45

kraftschllssig
verschweildt

1
1
1

1

5/8"

J 13
N

Kopf
Gewindestange 5/8"
Splint  3,2x30
Bolzen @13 x 60

Stlick Benennung

37

55

60

4
3
2
1

Mafistab Nr.:

1:1

GS b2

S235 feuerverzinkt
S235 verkadmet

S235 feuerverzinkt
Pos. Werkstoff

GABELSCHRAUBE OHNE ROSETTE 600mm 5/8"

10051261

Enatz

Ersetn drde

GEPR,
GEA.
GEA

feuerverzinkt

STC
KLM
DIiC
DIC

19.10.2011
27.11.2012
02.04.2012
26.11.2012


andreas.meyr
Schreibmaschinentext
GS 52




